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Introduction

Total Number of CRs agreed for this WI: 5. TSs being affected:

· 36.508 - 
  0 CR(s)

· 36.521-1 - 
  3 CR(s)

· 36.521-2 - 
  1 CR(s)

· 36.521-3 - 
  0 CR(s)

· 36.523-1 - 
  0 CR(s)

· 36.523-2 - 
  0 CR(s)

· 36.523-3 - 
  0 CR(s)

· 36.903 - 
  0 CR(s)

· 36.905 - 
  1 CR(s)

Note:
Non TTCN CRs may have impact on TTCN and therefore there may be one or more non TTCN CR(s) and one or more TTCN CR(s) 
that affect one and the same issue.
	WG Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Cat
	Rel
	Curr Ver
	Title
	Work Item

	R5-169615
	36.521-1
	3013
	1
	F
	Rel-14
	14.0.0
	Update of TC 6.6.3.2A.2
	LTE_CA_Rel12_2UL-UEConTest

	R5-169616
	36.521-1
	3055
	1
	F
	Rel-14
	14.0.0
	Corrections to TC 7.3A.6
	LTE_CA_Rel12_2UL-UEConTest

	R5-169730
	36.521-1
	3121
	2
	F
	Rel-14
	14.0.0
	Correction to test points for test cases refer to 6.2.3A
	LTE_CA_Rel12_2UL-UEConTest

	R5-169617
	36.521-2
	0491
	1
	F
	Rel-14
	14.0.0
	Add test cases 6.3.2A.2, 6.5.1A.2 and 6.6.2.3A.2 in Table 4.1-1 
	LTE_CA_Rel12_2UL-UEConTest

	R5-169614
	36.905
	0029
	1
	F
	Rel-14
	14.0.0
	Update of section 4.3 with TPs selection analyses
	LTE_CA_Rel12_2UL-UEConTest
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